
College Name Whole Part Total

1PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

 0  12  12 001 - MANEKLAL NANCHAND COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  5  5 004 - SHRI U.P. ARTS, SMT. M.G. PANCHAL SCIENCE & V.L. SHAH COMMERCE COLLEGE, PILVAI - PILV

 0  8  8 008 - SIR P.T. SCIENCE COLLEGE, MODASA - MODASA

 0  15  15 009 - SMT. S.M. PANCHAL SCIENCE COLLEGE, TALOD - TALOD

 0  4  4 015 - MUNICIPAL ARTS & URBAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  3  3 019 - PRAMUKH SWAMI SCIENCE & H.D. PATEL ARTS COLLEGE, KADI - KADI

 0  10  10 047 - SHETH M.N. SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  12  12 056 - THE HIMMATNAGAR NAGARIK SAHAKARI BANK LTD. SCIENCE COLLEGE MOTIPURA, HIMATNAGAR - HIM

 0  8  8 086 - R.R. MEHTA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & C.L. PARIKH COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  4  4 120 - NOOTAN SARVA VIDHYALAYA KELAVANI MADAL SANCHALIT SMT.S.S.PATEL NOOTAN SCIENCE & COMMERCE COLLEGE, VISNAGAR - VISNAGAR

 0  5  5 240 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, IDAR - IDAR

 0  16  16 391 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE, VADNAGAR - VADNAGAR

 0  6  6 410 - SHREE ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, RADHAPUR - RADHANPUR

 0  1  1 427 - VRUNDAVAN B.SC COLLEGE, GANESHPURA - GANESHPURA

 0  9  9 428 - GROW MORE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, HIMMATNAGAR - HIMMATNAGAR

 0  13  13 431 - B.SC. COLLEGE, RASANAMOTA - DEESA

 0  9  9 432 - SHRI BANASKANTHA KADVA PATIDAR SANSKAR MANDAL B.SC. COLLEGE, PALANPUR - PALANPUR

 0  1  1 433 - SHANKARSINH VAGHELABAPU INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE,VASAN, - VASAN

 0  6  6 434 - SARASWATI COLLGE OF SCIENCE -VIRAVADA - VIRAVADA

 0  17  17 435 - SHRI SARVAJANIK SCIENCE COLLEGE, MEHSANA - MEHSANA

 0  12  12 436 - G.V.VAGHELA SCIENCE COLLEGE,VAKHA, DEODAR - DEODAR

 0  6  6 437 - SHRI T.S.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, AMBALIYARA - AMBALIYARA

 0  1  1 438 - SHREE S P TANNA SCIENCE COLLEGE CHANSMA, GOLAPUR - GOLAPUR

 0  1  1 439 - ARRDEKTA INSTITTUE OF SCIENCE, NAVI METRAL - NAVI METRAL

 0  5  5 440 - SHREE BANSKANTHA ANJANA PATEL KELVANI MANDAL SANCHALLIT SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALANPUR - 

 0  6  6 442 - ADARSH SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  9  9 445 - SHAMALBHAI DOSABHAI CHAUDHARI SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHERALU - KHERALU

 0  5  5 446 - NILKANTH SCIENCE COLLEGE, MAKTUPUR - MAKTUPUR

 0  3  3 447 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHANERA - DHANERA

 0  5  5 448 - MERCHANT SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASNA - BASNA

 0  7  7 450 - JAFARI COLLEGE OF SICENCE & TECHNOLOGY, SEDARANA - SEDARANA

 0  11  11 454 - SHREE B.D.S.ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, PATAN - PATAN

 0  2  2 457 - D.L.PATEL SCIENCE COLLEGE, HIMATANAGAR - HIMATANAGAR
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College Name Whole Part Total

2PG. No. :Statement Showing No. of Students Apperaring in each college

(Statement No. 0)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

 0  1  1 460 - SCIENCE COLLEGE, ANDROKHA - ANDROKHA

 0  4  4 465 - GOKUL SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,SIDDHPUR - SIDHPUR

 0  6  6 468 - V.J.K.M. SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS COLLEGE, VADU - VADU

 0  4  4 470 - SHREE SWAMINARAYAN SCIENCE COLLEGE, VIJAPUR - VIJAPUR

 0  12  12 471 - DR INDUDAYAL MESHRI COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, PATAN - PATAN

 0  5  5 475 - MAHARSHI DAYANAND SCIENCE COLLEGE, BASPA - BASPA

 0  1  1 479 - GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,HARIJ - HARIJ

 0  9  9 539 - A.P.TRIVEDI ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, KHORDA - KHORDA

 0  5  5 543 - RATNAMANI SCIENCE COLLEGE, BECHARAJI - BECHARAJI

 0  1  1 564 - GOVERNMENT SCIENCE COLLEGE,THARAD - THARAD

 0  3  3 805 - SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, SATLASANA - SATALASANA

 0  6  6 809 - SHRADDHA BSC COLLEGE, POYDA - POYDA

Total  294 
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Center Name From To Total

Seat No

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

1PG. No. :Statement Showing center wise seat number

(Statement No. 1)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

 57 5 - HIMMATNAGAR  57  1 

 14 13 - MODASA  71  58 

 60 14 - PALANPUR  131  72 

 63 15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.  194  132 

 100 105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA  294  195 

Total  294 
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1PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

5 - HIMMATNAGAR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

1 - 6  6 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

7 - 13  7 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

14 - 14  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

15 - 15  1 0070349 - ENGLI. / BIO. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

16 - 20  5 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

21 - 27  7 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

28 - 31  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

32 - 32  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

33 - 33  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

34 - 40  7 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

41 - 41  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

42 - 45  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

46 - 47  2 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

48 - 48  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

49 - 49  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

50 - 50  1 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

51 - 51  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

52 - 57  6 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  5 - HIMMATNAGAR   IS  :  57 

13 - MODASA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

58 - 62  5 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

63 - 64  2 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

65 - 65  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

66 - 66  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

67 - 71  5 0020306 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / OIL. FATS . & WAX

TOTAL STUDENT IN  13 - MODASA   IS  :  14 

26-June-2019
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Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



2PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

14 - PALANPUR
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

72 - 77  6 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

78 - 79  2 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

80 - 90  11 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

91 - 92  2 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

93 - 97  5 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

98 - 101  4 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

102 - 106  5 0021480 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. HUMAN. RIGHT. / SYN. DYES

107 - 113  7 0051449 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. HUMAN. RIGHT. / BIO

114 - 116  3 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

117 - 118  2 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

119 - 120  2 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

121 - 121  1 0021980 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

122 - 130  9 0020313 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PAI. & VAR

131 - 131  1 0021980 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  14 - PALANPUR   IS  :  60 

26-June-2019

 4:22:27PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



3PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

132 - 135  3 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

133 - 140  6 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

141 - 141  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

142 - 145  4 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

146 - 146  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

147 - 147  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

148 - 148  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

149 - 152  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

153 - 154  2 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

155 - 156  2 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

157 - 157  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

158 - 160  3 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

161 - 161  1 0070364 - ENGLI. / BIO. / BIO. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / IND. BIOTE

162 - 170  9 0021980 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

171 - 172  2 0061934 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE

173 - 173  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

174 - 174  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

175 - 175  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

176 - 176  1 0061534 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BUS. MATHE

177 - 177  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

178 - 181  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

182 - 188  7 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

189 - 191  3 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

192 - 193  2 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

194 - 194  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  15 - NGES CAMP. PTN.   IS  :  63 

26-June-2019

 4:22:27PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



4PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

PART

195 - 196  2 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

197 - 198  2 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

199 - 199  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

200 - 206  7 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

207 - 210  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

211 - 211  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

212 - 212  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

213 - 213  1 0030305 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / PHA. OF HE. DRUGS

214 - 214  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

215 - 215  1 0070364 - ENGLI. / BIO. / BIO. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / IND. BIOTE

216 - 216  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

217 - 218  2 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

219 - 219  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

220 - 221  2 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

222 - 222  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

223 - 232  10 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

233 - 238  6 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

239 - 239  1 0060334 - ENGLI. / MAT. / MAT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BUS. MATHE

240 - 240  1 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

241 - 243  3 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

244 - 255  12 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

256 - 257  2 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

258 - 265  8 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

266 - 266  1 0030378 - ENGLI. / BOT. / BOT. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / AIR. POLLU

267 - 269  3 0021980 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

270 - 271  2 0051949 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / BIO

272 - 276  5 0021580 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

26-June-2019

 4:22:27PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



5PG. No. :

Statement showing the No. of candidates registered in each subject in each center

(Statement No. 2)

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

BSC SEM-V JULY-SEPT 2019

277 - 282  6 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

283 - 286  4 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

287 - 287  1 0010379 - ENGLI. / PHY. / PHY. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / INS

288 - 290  3 0020380 - ENGLI. / CHE. / CHE. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / SYN. DYES

291 - 291  1 0050349 - ENGLI. / MIC. / MIC. PRACT. / EG-. INDIA. CONST. / BIO

292 - 294  3 0021580 - ENGLI. / CHE. / GEN. KNOWL. / SYN. DYES

TOTAL STUDENT IN  105 - SARVAJANIK,MEHSANA   IS  :  100 

GRAND  TOTAL    :  294 

26-June-2019

 4:22:27PM

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



(Statement No. 3)

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject 1PG. 

No. :

BSC SEM-V  JULY-SEPT 2019

*********************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

Subject : 

 18,  32,  51,  73,  78,  121 - 122,  140,  199,  213,  241

FC . English : English

 11 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 7 - 13,  16 - 17,  19 - 20,  28 - 31,  34 - 40,  42,  44,  50,  58 - 62,  72,  74 - 77,  81,  83 - 84,  86,  88 - 90,  93 - 

97,  102 - 106,  114 - 116,  121 - 125,  128 - 129,  136 - 140,  146,  148 - 152,  162 - 170,  178 - 180,  193,  197 

- 198,  207 - 210,  212,  217 - 218,  220 - 221,  223 - 232,  240,  244 - 255,  258,  262,  264 - 265,  268 - 269,  

275,  283 - 286,  288 - 290,  293

CC . Chemistry : Inorganic Chemistry - I

 135 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 7 - 13,  16 - 17,  19 - 20,  28 - 31,  34 - 40,  42,  44,  50,  58 - 62,  72,  74 - 77,  81,  83 - 84,  86,  88 - 90,  93 - 

97,  102 - 106,  114 - 116,  121 - 125,  128 - 129,  136 - 140,  146,  148 - 152,  162 - 170,  178 - 180,  193,  197 

- 198,  207 - 210,  212,  217 - 218,  220 - 221,  223 - 232,  240,  244 - 255,  258,  262,  264 - 265,  268 - 269,  

275,  283 - 286,  288 - 290,  293

CC . Chemistry : Organic Chemistry - II

 135 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 7 - 13,  16 - 17,  19 - 20,  28 - 31,  34 - 40,  42,  44,  50,  58 - 62,  72,  74 - 77,  81,  83 - 84,  86,  88 - 90,  93 - 

97,  102 - 106,  114 - 116,  121 - 125,  128 - 129,  136 - 140,  146,  148 - 152,  162 - 170,  178 - 180,  193,  197 

- 198,  207 - 210,  212,  217 - 218,  220 - 221,  223 - 232,  240,  244 - 255,  258,  262,  264 - 265,  268 - 269,  

275,  283 - 286,  288 - 290,  293

CC . Chemistry : Physical Chemistry -III

 135 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 7 - 13,  16 - 17,  19 - 20,  28 - 31,  34 - 40,  42,  44,  50,  58 - 62,  72,  74 - 77,  81,  83 - 84,  86,  88 - 90,  93 - 

97,  102 - 106,  114 - 116,  121 - 125,  128 - 129,  136 - 140,  146,  148 - 152,  162 - 170,  178 - 180,  193,  197 

- 198,  207 - 210,  212,  217 - 218,  220 - 221,  223 - 232,  240,  244 - 255,  258,  262,  264 - 265,  268 - 269,  

275,  283 - 286,  288 - 290,  293

CC . Chemistry : Structural Analytical Chemistry - IV

 135 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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(Statement No. 3)

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject 2PG. 

No. :

BSC SEM-V  JULY-SEPT 2019

*********************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Hemchandracharya North Gujarat University

Subject : 

 15,  215

CC . Biotechnology : Biotechnology - (Course-7)

 2 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 15,  215

CC . Biotechnology : Biotechnology - (Course-8)

 2 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 15,  215

CC . Biotechnology : Biotechnology - (Course-9)

 2 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 15,  215

CC . Biotechnology : Biotechnology - (Course-10)

 2 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 213

CC . Botany : Algae, Fungi and Plant Pathology (311)

 1 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Subject : 

 213

CC . Botany : Bryophyta, Pteridophyta and Gymnosperms (312)

 1 Total No. of Students 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Wednesday, June 26, 2019

 4:22:33PM
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Print Time : 

Printed By : DEEPAK



(Statement No. 3)

Statement Showing Seat No. of Candidates Appearing In Each Subject 3PG. 

No. :

BSC SEM-V  JULY-SEPT 2019

